Fiscal Year Profit Data Table

Company: Sample Corporation

Fiscal Year Total Revenue

2020 $1,200,000

2021 $1,350,000

2022 $1,500,000

2023 $1,720,000
Important Notes

All financial figures are presented in USD.
Profit margin is calculated as (Net Profit / Total Revenue) A— 100.
The data is unaudited and for internal review purposes only.

Total Expenses

$850,000
$900,000
$950,000

$1,050,000

Net Profit
$350,000
$450,000
$550,000

$670,000

Fiscal years are based on the company's accounting period (Januarya€‘December).
For detailed breakdowns or clarifications, refer to the official financial statements.

Profit Margin (%)
29.2
33.3
36.7

39.0
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