

Fiscal Year Profit Data Table

Company: Sample Corporation

Fiscal Year	Total Revenue	Total Expenses	Net Profit	Profit Margin (%)
2020	\$1,200,000	\$850,000	\$350,000	29.2
2021	\$1,350,000	\$900,000	\$450,000	33.3
2022	\$1,500,000	\$950,000	\$550,000	36.7
2023	\$1,720,000	\$1,050,000	\$670,000	39.0

Important Notes

- All financial figures are presented in USD.
- Profit margin is calculated as $(\text{Net Profit} / \text{Total Revenue}) \times 100$.
- The data is unaudited and for internal review purposes only.
- Fiscal years are based on the company's accounting period (January–December).
- For detailed breakdowns or clarifications, refer to the official financial statements.